PV weidinger

TP work table WxD 1000x700 mm

Work table with a wide range of accessories With grid tubes and a mounting frame, which
must be ordered separately, TP work tables can be supplemented with a wide range of
accessories. Each TP work table is also available as a straight-line add-on table, angle add-
on table or corner table.

[https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger_enlDesign your individual workstation with the
TRESTON 3D configurator]
[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniturelView TRESTON manufacturer
website]

Article no. WL51683
Model line TP
Manufacturer TRESTON
Manufacturer article no. TP710
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GPSR manufacturer data

Width

Depth

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Type of height adjustment
Height adjustable

Load capacity

PV weidinger

Treston Deutschland GmbH
Frankfurter Str. 101
DE-65479 Raunheim
www.treston.de

1000 mm

700 mm

790 mm

1060 mm

120 mm

1 piece

1 piece
clamping screws
650 — 900 mm
300 kg
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