

TP work table WxD 1000x700 mm



Work table with a wide range of accessories With grid tubes and a mounting frame, which must be ordered separately, TP work tables can be supplemented with a wide range of accessories. Each TP work table is also available as a straight-line add-on table, angle add-on table or corner table.

[https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger_en|Design your individual workstation with the TRESTON 3D configurator]

[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniture|View TRESTON manufacturer website]

Article no.	WL51683
Model line	TP
Manufacturer	TRESTON
Manufacturer article no.	TP710

Products for the electronic industry













GPSR manufacturer data Treston Deutschland GmbH

Frankfurter Str. 101 DE-65479 Raunheim www.treston.de

	www.treston.de
Width	1000 mm
Depth	700 mm
Length with packaging	790 mm
Width with packaging	1060 mm
Height with packaging	120 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Type of height adjustment	clamping screws
Height adjustable	650 – 900 mm

300 kg



Load capacity







